
 
NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE S.A. 

Registered Office: 86 Aiolou St., 105 59, Athens, Greece 

General Commercial Registry (G.E.MI.) No 237901000 
REO Division (020) 

A N N O U N C E M E N T  4 1 2 / 0 3 - 0 1 - 2 0 2 4 

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE S.A. announces the sale of the properties described hereinbelow, owned by 

the Bank. 

For this purpose, NBG plans to conduct  "e-auction" processes. 
The minimum sale price ("reserve price"), and the date and time of the e-auction is stated next to each  
property for sale. 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 

OF PROPERTY 

MINIMUM 

BID 

 

DATE AND TIME 

OF PUBLIC SALE (AUCTION) 

Code 33114_0   

Region of Attica, Regional Unit of Northern Sector of 
Athens, Municipality of Chalandri, 14th Samou Str. 
Third floor apartment (Γ-2) of a total area of 156,92 sq.m. 
on a land plot of a total area of 1.226,00 sq.m. 

€ 250.000,00 24-01-2024 11:00 – 11:30 

 
Link : https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/33114_1-APP_15448  
  

Code 33229_0   

Region of Thessaly, Regional Unity of Larissa, 
Municipality of Larissa, on Giannitsioti & 26-28, Markou 
Mpotsari Str.  
Fourth floor apartment (Δ-2) of an area of 91.24 sq.m. 
with an exclusive open parking space of an area of 12.37 
sq.m. on a land plot of a total area of 581.41 sq.m. 

€ 121.000,00 24-01-2024 13:00 – 13:30 

 
Link : https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/33229_0-APP_17891  
 

Code 33315_0   

Region of Crete, Regional Unity of Heraklion, 
Municipality of Heraklion, on Galinou & Anagnostaki Str. 
Horizontal property (1) that comprises of a basement of 
47,16 sq.m. a ground floor of 43,26 sq.m. a 1st floor of 
44,41 sq.m. and an attic of 32,32 sq.m. with a co-
ownership percentage of 145,60‰ on a land plot of 
681,74 sq.m. 

€ 185.000,00 24-01-2024 15:00 – 15:30 

 
Link : https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/33315_0-RES_17165  
 

https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/33114_1-APP_15448
https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/33229_0-APP_17891
https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/33315_0-RES_17165


Code 34534_0   

Region of Central Macedonia, Regional Unit of Kilkis, 
Municipality of Kilkis, on 10th  Agios Tryphonos Street 
(former no. 8)  
34534_1: Apartment under element (internal numbering) 
"D2" on the first floor, surface area 109.88sqm, with a co-
ownership rate of 146/1000. The apartment has as a 
follow-up a basement warehouse under elements "A3", 
surface area 12.65sqm. 
34534_2: Closed ground floor parking space under 
element "P2" area 26.88sqm, with a co-ownership rate of 
6/1000 on a plot of land of 527sqm (original title). 
 

€ 108.000,00 25-01-2024 11:00 – 11:30 

 
Link : https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/34534_0-APP_17878  
 

 

The potential bidders may: 

1. request information and receive the relevant Lists of Terms for Sale of the properties, which 
potential bidders must be well aware of in advance, +302103345327 or +302103345210 or 
+302103345832 via email at info@realestateonline.gr and by visiting NBG’s webpage at 
www.realestateonline.gr 

2. get more information regarding town-planning data and photos by visiting NBG’s webpage at 
www.realestateonline.gr 

3. visit the properties by arranging to do so with the competent department of the REO at 
+302103345327 or +302103345210 or +302103345832 via email at info@realestateonline.gr and 
by visiting NBG’s webpage at www.realestateonline.gr 
 

 
NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE S.A. 

 
 

REO DIVISION 

https://www.realestateonline.gr/en/akinito/34534_0-APP_17878
mailto:info@realestateonline.gr
http://www.realestateonline.gr/
http://www.realestateonline.gr/
mailto:info@realestateonline.gr
http://www.realestateonline.gr/

